INTERVIEW WORKSHEET



Information to share with candidate at start of interview:__________________________________________ _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________________
	Competency #1 - XXXXXXXXXX

	Definition: 


	Expectations:  


	Questions
	Answers

	1.  
2. 

	1.
2.


	Initial Competency Assessment
	____  Contributing   ____  Journey    ____  Advanced


	Competency #2 – XXXXXXXXXX

	Definition: 


	Expectations:  



	Questions
	Answers

	1.  
2.  

3.  


	1.  

2.
3.



	Initial Competency Assessment
	____  Contributing   ____  Journey    ____  Advanced


	Competency #3 – XXXXXXXXXXX

	Definition: 



	Expectations:  



	Questions
	Answers

	1.  

2.  

3.  
	1.  

2.
3.



	Initial Competency Assessment
	____  Contributing   ____  Journey    ____  Advanced


	Competency #4 – XXXXXXXXXXX

	Definition: 



	Expectations:  



	Questions
	Answers

	1.  

2. 
3.  


	1.  

2.
3.

	Initial Competency Assessment
	____  Contributing   ____  Journey    ____  Advanced


Questions Asked by the Candidate:

Concluding Remarks/Next Steps:  ______________________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

	Overall Competency Assessment based on Interview
	____  Contributing   ____  Journey    ____  Advanced


Position #:  _______ 				Banded Class:   _________________________________ Position Competency Level:   _____ 		Working Title:  _________________________________








Applicant:     __________________________________________		   Date:  ___________


Interviewer:  _________________________________________


          ____   Promotional Priority		____   Current Employee


          ____   Veterans Preference		____   RIF Preference


Education:     ____ HS    ____ Assoc     ____ Bachelors    ____ Masters     ____ Doctorate   ____ Other


	          ____ Related	____ Not Related	


Certification/Licenses:  _______________________________________________________________


      	          ____ Required	  ____ Not Required
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